
FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS ADMISSION FEE
(in Rupees)

TUITION FEE
(in Rupees)

YEARLY DEVELOPMENT
CHARGES
(in Rupees)

OTHER
ANNUAL/MONTHLY

CHARGES FOR OTHER
FACILITIES
(in Rupees)

PRIMARY 4000
  

3400
  

0
  

0
 

MIDDLE 5000
  

3900
  

0
  

0
 

SECONDARY 6000
  

4600
  

0
  

0
 

SENIOR
SECONDARY

7000
  

5800
  

0
  

0
 


