## FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE (in Rupees)	TUITION FEE (in Rupees)	YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (in Rupees)	OTHER ANNUAL/MONTHLY CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (in Rupees)
PRIMARY	4000	3400	0	0
MIDDLE	5000	3900	0	0
SECONDARY	6000	4600	0	0
SENIOR SECONDARY	7000	5800	0	0